

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5152 OF 2005

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, DELHI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MITSUI & CO. LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal No.1775/2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal No.1782, 1786, 1783, 1785, 1787, 1789, 1791, 1792,
1793, 1794, 1795, 1796, 1784, 1920, 2192, 2211, 2210, 2480, 4293,
4624, 5263, 5646 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal No.1776/2006 & 1780/2006

(With appl.(s) for permission to file additional documents and
office report)

Civil Appeal No.2187 of 2006

(With appln. for impleadment as petitioner and with office report)

Special Leave Petition (C) No.21443 of 2006

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and with office report)

Civil Appeal Nos.107, 161, 159, 156, 352, 428, 434, 342, 344, 343,
345, 346, 349, 347, 816, 785, 1343, 1634, 1956, 1948, 1943, 1939
1961, 2121, 2294, 2292, 2295, 2293 of 2007

(With Office report)

Special Leave Petition (C) Nos.3768, 3769, 3770, 3771 of 2007

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and with office report)

Civil Appeal Nos.1348, 1357, 1345, 1355, 1352, 1351, 1354, 1346,
3946, 3947 of 2007

(With appl.(s) for amendment of cause title and with office report)

Special Leave Petition (C) No.5536, 5646, 7021 of 2007

(With office report)

Special Leave Petition (C) No. 9641 of 2007

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and with office report)

...2/-

-2-

Special Leave Petition (C) No. 9637 of 2007

(With appln. for exem. from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and with office
report)

Civil Appeal No. 3211, 3524 and 3543 of 2007

(With office report)

Civil Appeal No. 3128 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief)

Civil Appeal Nos. 4173, 3801, 4516, 4517, 5114, 3212, 3124, 3126 of 2007
(With office report)

Civil Appeal No. 264 and 293 of 2008
(With office report)

Civil Appeal Nos. 5110-5111 of 2007

Civil Appeal No. 292 of 2008
(With office report)

Civil Appeal No. 4477 of 2007

Civil Appeal No. 3633 of 2007
(With office report)

Civil Appeal No.4175 of 2007
(With office report)

Civil Appeal No.4082/2007
(With office report)

Civil Appeal No.1037 of 2008
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and with office report)

Civil Appeal Nos. 3523 and 3890 of 2007
(With office report)

Civil Appeal Nos. 1462 of 2008, 5288, 5295, 5986, 5742 of 2007

Special Leave Petition No. 10376 of 2008
(With office report)

Special Leave Petition No. 10377 of 2008
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and with office report)

Civil Appeal No.5749 and 3840 of 2007
(With office report)

Civil Appeal No.3587 of 2008
(With office report)

...3/-

-3-

Civil Appeal No. 3616 of 2007
(With office report)

Special Leave Petition (C) No...CC.12522 of 2008
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)

Civil Appeal No. 3271 of 2007

Civil Appeal No.3213 of 2007
(With office report)

WITH

Special Leave Petition (C)No....CC.13873 of 2008

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
(For final disposal)

Special Leave Petition (C) No. 27329 of 2008

(With Appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and Office report)

ORDER

List on 13th January, 2009 for directions.

(N. ANNAPURNA)
COURT MASTER

(MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER